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Other Instniments Unrecorded.
Otago. Southland. Westland.

Transfers ... ... ... ... 13
Leases... ... ... ... ... ... 12
Mortgaged ... ... ... ... 9

~ discharged ... ... ... 11
Crown grants ... ... ... ... ... 20
Certificates of title in lieu of Crown grants . ... 25

E.—Return showing the Number of Deeds remaining Unregistered on the 31st March, 1883,
the Number received for Registration and the Number Registered during the Twelve
Months ended the 31st March, 1884; also the Number remaining Unregistered on that
Date, and the Amount of Fees collected for the same Period.

• This inoludea £812 7s. 3d. Crown-grant fees.

Authority: George Didsbuby, Government Printer, Wellington.—lBB4.

District.
Unrecorded
31st March,

1883.

Received for
Registration
during the

Year
ended the

31st March,
1884.

Registered
during the

same
Period.

Unregistered
31st Maroh,

1884.
Pees.

Auckland
?aranaki
Wellington ...
lawke's Bay
Telson
larlborough
Janterbury ...
)tago
louthland ...
Vestland

188
22
12

111

68
107

7

5,838
871

1,933
915
553
461

2,565
1,748

486
71

5,914
882

1,920
986
535
522

2,607
1,572

481
71

112
11
25
40
18

7
65

183
5

£ s.
5,907 12

992 2
2,197 11
1,059 14

618 18
532 19

2,964 9
1,980 8

599 17
87 9

a.
7
6
8
1
0
0
0
5
6
6

Total 515 15,441 15,490 466 16,940 17 3*
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