Other Instruments Unrecorded.

			Otago.	Southland.	Westland.
•••	•••		13		
	•••	•••	•••	12	
	•••	•••	9	***	• • •
	•••		11	•••	
	• • •		•••	20	• • •
f Crown	grants		•••	•••	25
	•••			18 9 11	18 12 12 11 12 9 11 20

E.—Return showing the Number of Deeds remaining Unregistered on the 31st March, 1883, the Number received for Registration and the Number Registered during the Twelve Months ended the 31st March, 1884; also the Number remaining Unregistered on that Date, and the Amount of Fees collected for the same Period.

District.			Unrecorded 31st March, 1883.	Received for Registration during the Year ended the 31st March, 1884.	Registered during the same Period.	Unregistered 31st March, 1884.	Fees.		
Auckland Taranaki Wellington Hawke's Ba Nelson Marlboroug Canterbury Otago Southland Westland	h h			188 22 12 111 68 107 7	5,838 871 1,933 915 553 461 2,565 1,748 486 71	5,914 882 1,920 986 535 522 2,607 1,572 481 71	112 11 25 40 18 7 65 183 5	£ s. 5,907 12 992 2 2,197 11 1,059 14 618 13 532 19 2,964 9 1,980 8 599 17 87 9	d. 7 6 8 1 0 0 5 6 6
1	Total	•••	•••	515	15,441	15,490	466	16,9 40 17	3*

^{*} This includes £812 7s. 3d. Crown-grant fees.

By Authority: George Didsbury, Government Printer, Wellington.-1884.